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Class· A.-Midwives holding a Certificate of Training in Midwifery approved by the Registrar-continued. 

Date of I 
Registra-

tion. I 
I 

1910 I 
1906 I 

1908 

1910 

1911 

1913 

1911 

1911 

1906 

1905 

1908 
1913 
1908 

1905 

1907 
1911 
1913 

1910 
1913 
1913 

1914 
1910 
1911 

l\!07 
1907 

1908 

1911 

1905 

1912 

1907 

1910 
1911 

llll4 
1912 

1910 

1913 
1906 
1914 

1914 

1911 
1907 

1911 
1907 
1910 
1910 

1912 
1910 

1909 

1914 
1907 

1908 

I 

No. I Name. 

279 Love!, Mrs. A. G. 

102 *Ludwig, Miss Celeste 

168 *Ludwig, Miss Charlotte. 

311 Luke, Miss Annie 

378 Lynn, Mrs. Eleanor 

546 

327 

336 

66 

15 

139 
509 
143 

11 

103 
381 
473 

254 
503 
554 

576 
275 
316 

117 
115 

162 

371 

21 

393 

134 

262 
364 

586 
414 

1148 

528 
75 

566 

Lyons, Miss Blanche 

'Maberley, Miss Henrietta B. 

Macdonald, Miss Fanny 

Macdonald, Miss Mary 

Macdonald, Mrs. Jean 

*Macdonald, Miss Rose 
Macdonald, Miss Victoria B. 

*Macfie, Miss Et1 el 

MacKenzie, Miss Mary K. 

•Maclean, Miss H. 
Maclean, Mrs. Maria K 

*MacLean, Vida M. K ... 

'Mandeno, Miss Sophia 
Manning, Mrs. Mary 

•Marshall, Miss Lilian .. 

Martin, Miss Alice T. G. 
Martin, Mrs. Catherine 
Marryatt, Miss Charlotte 

Mason, Miss Laura 
Masters, Mrs. Ksthleeu 

Mathieson, Mrs. Annie 

Maud, Miss Annie 

Maxwell, Miss Marion 

*McAllum, Miss Elsie M. 

*McAllum, Miss Norah .. 

*McArthur, Miss Susan 
McClusky, Mrs. 

McDonald, Miss Eva 
*McGann, Miss Susannah J. 

Mcllwriok, Miss Ellen C. 

McIntosh, Miss Alice M. 
*Mciver, Mrs. Amy F. 
MoKinven, Miss Me.ry 

McKinven, Miss Ke.te .• 

Where trained. 

L.0.S., C.M.B. 

L.O.S. and C.M.B. certificates 

Plaistow Maternity Hospital, C.M.B. 

St. Helens Hospital, Auckland .. 

National Lying-in Hospital, Dublin 

Alexandra Home, Wellington 

St. Helens Hospital, Auckland 

St. Helens Hospital, Auckland 

Clapbe.m School of Midwifery, L.0.S., 
C.M.B. 

Home Training School, Sydney 

Forth Street Maternity Hospital, Dunedin 
Royal Maternity Charity, London, C.M.B. 
Brighton Lying-in Hospital, C.M.B. 

Glasgow Maternity Hospital 

L.O.S. and C.M.B. 
City of London Lymg-in Hospital 
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 

St. Helens Hospital, Auckland 
Cork Lying-in Hospital 
City of London Lying-in Hospital, 

L.O.S., C.M.B. 
St.- Helens Hospital. Dunedin 
Private Hospital for Women, Wellington 
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin .. 

St. Helens Hospit~l, Auckland 
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 

Metlical School Materni,y Hospital, Dun­
edin 

Townley Maternity Hospital, Gisborne 

St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin 

St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin 

S,. Helens Hospital, Christchurch 
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 

St. Helens Hospital, Cbristohurch 
Lady Musgrave Hospital for Women, 

Maryhorough, Queensland 
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 

St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin .. 
Women's Hospital, Melbourne .. 
Queen Victoria Jubilee Institute for 

Nurses, Edinburgh 
Barnhill Hospital, Glasgow 564 

342 
125 

McKenzie-Rawlinson, Mrs. AHce Lady Bowen Hospital, Brisbane 
McKenzie, Miss Edith M. St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 

322 
124 
259 
251 

405 
290 

234 

568 
133 

McLachle.n, Miss Ethel 
McLa.chlan, Mrs. (Hall) 
McLaren, Miss Elizabeth A. 

• McLeod, Miss Jessie .. 

McLean, Mrs. Gladys .. 
•McNab, Miss Matilda 

McNeil, Miss Martha J. 

McShane, Miss Esther 
McWhinnie, Miss Sara 

157 *Meadows, Miss Adelaide 

St. Helens Hospital, Christchurch 
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington 
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin 
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin 

Alexandra Home, Wellington 
Glasgow Maternity Hospital 

St. Clements Midwifery and Maternity 
Training School, C.M.B. 

Queen's Home, Adelaide 
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin .. 

Maternity, Charity, and District Nurses' 
Home, Plaistow, London 

• See also :Register of Trained and Qualified Nurses. 

Residence. 

6 Francis Street, Rich­
mond, Anckland. 

C/o W. Griffin, Esq., 21 
Lavender Gardens, Clap­
ham Common, London. 

St. Helens Hosp it a 1 , 
Auckland. 

"Hopton,'' Brentwood 
Avenue, Mount Eden. 

36 Wicksteed Street, Wa­
nganni. 

Douglas Street, Ponsonby, 
Auckland. 

Taumarunui Private Hns­
pital. 

17 Queen Strrnt, Timaru. 

212 The Terrace, Welling-
ton. 

Napier Hospital. 
District Midwife, Waiapu. 
62 Wilson Street, Wa-

nganui. 
171 Peterborough Street, 

Christchurch. 
Wellington. 
Post-office, Nelson. 
St. Helens Hospital, Wel-

lington. 
Auckland. 
Te Hasoto. 
Leicester Street, Christ­

church. 

Wellington. 
"The Poplars," Ajax 

Street, Milton. 
Auckland. 
1 Kensington Street, Wel­

lington. 
66A Roya.I Terrace, Dun­

edin. 
C/o H. Trebilco, Esq.,Devon 

Street, New Plymouth. 
52 Liverpool Street, Wa­

nganui. 
"Terawhiti," Frankley 

Road, New Plymouth. 
411 Queen Street, Auck­

land. 
Chester Street, Timaru. 
5 Adrian Terrace, Brook­

lyn. 
Blackball, Grey District. 
Nursea'Club, Upper Queen 

Street, Auckland. 
61A Brougham Street,Wel­

lington. 

Kaikoura. 
District Nurse, Opuna.ke, 

Taranaki. 
District Nurse, Tangitu, 

Waimiha. 
26 Albany Road, Ponsonby. 
7 Elizabeth Street, Wel-

lington. 
Leeston, Canter bury. 
Blenheim. 
InverMrgill. 
Southland Hospital, Inver­

cargill. 
Wellington. 
11 Liverpool Street, Auck-

land. 
Havelock North. 

Hospital, Cromwell. 
31 Bentley Street, Master­

ton. 


